
Tabulation of Bids
Owner:  SID 602 - Lake Cunningham Village Phase II
Project:  Paving - Phase II
Bid Date:  October 21, 2021, 2:00 PM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT
BID UNIT 

PRICE
BID AMOUNT

BID UNIT 
PRICE BID AMOUNT

BID UNIT 
PRICE BID AMOUNT

1 INSTALL SILT FENCE 5,650 LF 3.34$           18,871.00$           3.01$           17,006.50$         $3.04 17,176.00$              

2 INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION 14 EA 223.00$       3,122.00$             285.00$       3,990.00$           $166.07 2,324.98$                

3 MAINTAIN SILT FENCE 5,650 LF 1.11$           6,271.50$             1.21$           6,836.50$           $0.83 4,689.50$                

4 REMOVE SILT FENCE 5,650 LF 0.56$           3,164.00$             1.21$           6,836.50$           
$1.11

6,271.50$                

5 REMOVE CONCRETE HEADER 50 LF 9.25$           462.50$                11.40$         570.00$              $9.49 474.50$                   

6 SAW CUT  - FULL DEPTH 145 LF 5.55$           804.75$                6.84$           991.80$              $7.06 1,023.70$                

7 CONSTRUCT 7-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT (TYPE L65) 7,338 SY 50.65$         371,669.70$         52.77$         387,226.26$       $62.24 456,717.12$            

8 COMMON EARTH EXCAVATION 2,446 CY 4.82$           11,789.72$           6.37$           15,581.02$         $15.89 38,866.94$              

9 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE HEADER 199 LF 8.02$           1,595.98$             25.54$         5,082.46$           
$32.82

6,531.18$                

10 CONSTRUCT THICKENED EDGE 199 LF 10.90$         2,169.10$             25.54$         5,082.46$           
$38.27

7,615.73$                

11 CONSTRUCT PCC MEDIAN SURFACING 363 SF 8.37$           3,038.31$             35.27$         12,803.01$         $13.98 5,074.74$                

12 ADJUST STORM SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE                               2 EA 202.00$       404.00$                410.49$       820.98$              $537.06 1,074.12$                

13 CONSTRUCT CURB INLET – TYPE I 7 EA $4,092.00 28,644.00$           $4,589.46 32,126.22$         $5656.73 39,597.11$              

14 CONSTRUCT CURB INLET – TYPE III 7 EA $4,092.00 28,644.00$           $4,589.46 32,126.22$         $5978.30 41,848.10$              

15 INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL ON STORM SEWER MANHOLE 2 EA 481.00$       962.00$                906.77$       1,813.54$           $1159.56 2,319.12$                

16 ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE 14 EA 202.00$       2,828.00$             249.22$       3,489.08$           $537.05 7,518.70$                

17 INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL ON SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 14 EA 481.00$       6,734.00$             573.11$       8,023.54$           $1,159.57 16,233.98$              

18 INSTALL SEEDING – TYPE A 1.4 AC $2,783.00 3,896.20$             $1,938.00 2,713.20$           
$2,158.89

3,022.45$                

19 INSTALL STRAW MULCH 1.4 AC $1,336.00 1,870.40$             $1,026.00 1,436.40$           $553.56 774.98$                   

20 JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER 2,302 LF 0.78$           1,795.56$             0.74$           1,703.48$           $1.16 2,670.32$                

21 CONSTRUCT PAVEMENT STRIPING 70 LF 10.15$         710.50$                4.56$           319.20$              $4.43 310.10$                   

22 PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE SYMBOL – TYPE DIRECTIONAL ARROW, WHITE 4 EA 551.00$       
2,204.00$             644.10$       2,576.40$           

$625.52

2,502.08$                

23 INSTALL STOP SIGN AND SIGN POST 1 EA 590.00$       590.00$                855.00$       855.00$              $830.24 830.24$                   

24 CONSTRUCT END OF ROAD BARRICADE 2 EA 423.00$       846.00$                456.00$       912.00$              $276.78 553.56$                   

25 REMOVE TEMPORARY TURNAROUNDS 93 SY 11.25$         1,046.25$             11.65$         1,083.45$           $6.26 582.18$                   

26 REMOVE END OF ROAD BARRICADE 2 EA 111.00$       222.00$                171.00$       342.00$              $830.34 582.18$                   

504,355.47$         552,347.22$       667,185.11$            

Engineers Estimate NTC 491,000.00$         
Bid Bond 24,550.00$           

***Red Denotes Corrected Amounts

Total of All Unit Price Bid Items

MBC Construction LLC RPL Utility, LLC
Bluffs Paving & Utility 

Company, Inc.


